附件：                    
四川省国防科学技术工业办公室关于直属事业单位
2017年12月公开招聘工作人员考试总成绩及排名和参加体检人员名单
	岗位编码
	准考证号
	考生姓名
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	备注

	
	
	
	得分
	笔试折合
（40％）
	得分
	面试折合
（60％）
	
	
	

	43010001
	7426221094203
	王文博
	64
	25.6
	83.6
	50.16
	75.76
	1
	参加体检

	
	7426221094328
	金  铭
	62
	24.8
	81.2
	48.72
	73.52
	2
	

	
	7426221094325
	胡  丹
	61
	24.4
	
	
	
	
	面试缺考


1

